To: Page 2 of 4 Division of Corporations

2019-09-24 16:02:43 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190002863533)))



H190002863533ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

| | Fax Number | : | (85) | 0)61 | 7-6381 | | |
|-------|----------------|---|------|------|----------|--------|--|
| From: | | | | | | | |
| | Account Name | : | СТ | COR | PCRATION | SYSTEM | |
| | Account Number | : | FCA | 0000 | 00023 | | |
| | Phone | : | (61 | 4123 | 0-3338 | | |
| | Fax Number | | | | 8-0845 | | |
| | | | | | | | |

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe[9/24/2019 5:58:35 PM]

SEP 2.6 2019

Help

« Brumbley

| | Name: he Limited Liability Company is: | | <u>ل</u> ور ا | | | | |
|---|--|---|--|---------------|----------|--|--|
| <u>Sл</u> | niley Face Support Services, LLC | | | | | | |
| | (Must contain the words "Limited Liab | ility Company, ' | 'L.L.C.," or "LLC.") | | - | | |
| ARTICLE II The mailing ac | - Address: ddress and street address of the principal office | of the Limited | Liability Company is: | | | | |
| | Principal Office Address: | | Mailing Addre | <u>235</u> : | | | |
| 873 Good Homes Road, Orlando, FL 32818 | | | 873 Good Homes Road, Orlando, FL 32818 | | | | |
| 87 | 3 Good Homes Road, Orlando, FL 32818 | 873 (| Good Homes Road, Orlar | ido, FL 32818 | <u>:</u> | | |
| ARTICLE III | I - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & R | egistered Agen | t's Signature: | | - | | |
| ARTICLE II (The Limited 1 another busin | | egistered Agen istered Agent. Y | t's Signature: | | - | | |
| ARTICLE II (The Limited 1 another busin | I - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & R Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg ess entity with an active Florida registration.) | egistered Agen istered Agent. Y | t's Signature: | | - | | |
| ARTICLE II (The Limited 1 another busin | I - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & R Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg ess entity with an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the registered age | egistered Agen istered Agent, Y nt are; | t's Signature: | | - | | |
| ARTICLE II (The Limited 1 another busin | I - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & R Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg ess entity with an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the registered age <u>C T Corporation System</u> | egistered Agen istered Agent. Y nt are: | t's Signature: | | - | | |
| ARTICLE II (The Limited 1 another busin | I - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & R Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg ess entity with an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the registered age <u>C T Corporation System</u> Na | egistered Agent, Y istered Agent, Y nt are; me | t's Signature: ou must designate an ind | | - | | |
| ARTICLE II (The Limited 1 another busin | I - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & R Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg ess entity with an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of the registered age <u>C T Corporation System</u> Na 1200 South Pine Island R | egistered Agent, Y istered Agent, Y nt are; me | t's Signature: ou must designate an ind | | - | | |

2019-09-24 16:02:43 CST

To: Page 3 of 4

an familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

C T Corporation System

C T Corporation System By: Katherine Schneider, Asst. Secretary Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

TALLANASSEE FLO

19542080845 From; Ranae McGraw

To: Page 4 of 4

2019-09-24 16:02:43 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

DocuSign Envelope ID: 84EE7F88-A786-4AD5-8C05-68D15444A4A6

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

| <u>Titk:</u> | Name and Address: | |
|--------------|--|--|
| AMBR | Bridget Elaine Burris 873 Good Honics Road Orlando, FL 32818 | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ________. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records

ARTICLEVI: Other provisions, if any.

The specific purpose of this business is to provide management services

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Endget Claime Burns

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

Bridget Elaine Burris

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$-30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)